
Time Name Surname Club

Angelo Keffers Lutzville

Francois Theron TWK

James Joubert Devonvale

John Rabie Robertson

Aden Lord Piketberg

Jade Josephs Piketberg

Janus Roberts Paarl

Ethan Lord Piketberg

Jacob Taskes Devonvale

Vian van der Westhuizen Robertson

Timothy Daniels

Ethan de Vries RSE

Mckyle Boois Piketberg

Time Name Surname Club

Conrad Loubser TWK

Dylan Kayne Paarl

Auden Julies Malmesbury

Ghery Rabie Robertson

Alex Utterson Pearl Valley

Ineke Brynard Stellenbosch

Andre Conradie Worcester

Johandre Theron Malmesbury

Ingemar Scholtz De Zalze

Truwino Sauls RSE

8:48

Malmesbury U13/U15 junior closed

12 November 2017

U13 DIVISION

U15 DIVISION

8:00

8:08

8:16

8:24

8:32

8:40


